luminAXS
Touchless reader with 2, 16 or without keys
•	 	Reading
technology
MIFARE	DESFire
EV1	encrypted
•	 Resistant	surface
IP65

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
ORDER INFORMATION PRODUCTS
LU4500BHONA luminAXS MifareD wiegand reader
LU4516BHONA luminAXS MifareD 16key wiegand reader
LU4502BHONA luminAXS MifareD 2key wiegand reader
LU45BHONA luminAXS MifareD wiegand reader no LR
ORDER INFORMATION ACCESSORY
LU45BB luminAXS wall plate for surface mounting
LU45COV luminAXS visual cover
LU45USBCONF Configuration tool usb
LU45SCR Cap, screw cover, set, luminAXS
ORDER INFORMATION CREDENTIALS
ODPEV28N38 Mifare DesFEV2 8k Card 38bit-OmniAss&lum
ODKEV28N38 Mifare DesFEV2 8k Key 38bit-OmniAss&lum